

O.S.22/2020

ADDL. ISSUE FRAMED ON 06.11.2023

Whether this court has jurisdiction to try the suit in view of the judgment passed in R.F.A.No.1158/2006 by the Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka?

(B.ANUPAMA LAKSHMI)
Senior Civil Judge, Nanjangud.